John Ahlemeyer

Brice Stewart
Phil Applebee

Kris Kahler

Carrie Reynolds

Superintendent

HS Principal
HS Asst Principal/Athletic Director

MS Principal

GS Principal

7/1/2017

7/1/2009
8/20/2001

7/1/2010

7/1/2017

Wages Health Benefit
$166,039.88 $903.44/pay

$96,410.00 $538.27/pay
$85,000.00 $288.84/pay

$91,024.00 $538.27/pay

$82,000.00 $538.27/pay



$21,682.56/year

$12,918.48/year
$6,932.16/year

$12,918.48/year

$12,918.48/year

**669.37 Dental $8.43 Vision $825.64 Health

** Health
**Health

** Health

** Health

Family

Employee + Children
Employee

Employee + Children

Employee + Children



