			Wages	Health Benefit
John Ahlemeyer	Superintendent	7/1/2017	\$166,039.88	\$903.44/pay
Brice Stewart Phil Applebee	HS Principal HS Asst Principal/Athletic Director	7/1/2009 8/20/2001		\$538.27/pay \$288.84/pay
Kris Kahler	MS Principal	7/1/2010	\$91,024.00	\$538.27/pay
Carrie Reynolds	GS Principal	7/1/2017	\$82,000.00	\$538.27/pay

\$21,682.56/year	**\$69.37 Dental \$8.43 Vision \$825.64 Health	Family	
\$12,918.48/year \$6,932.16/year	** Health **Health	Employee + Children Employee	
\$12,918.48/year	** Health	Employee + Children	
\$12,918.48/year	** Health	Employee + Children	